NULITE LIMITED
Commerce City, CO 80022
(303) 287-9646
(303) 287-0316 Fax
T8  BATWING
UNDERCABINET
P11
®

Surface, individually or continuous
rows.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
T8
ELECTRONIC BALLAST
Catalog No. Lamps Size
B19-117 1-F17T8 24-1/16”
B19-125 1-F25T8 36- 1/4”
B19-132 1-F32T8 48-1/4”
T8
MAGNETIC BALLAST
Catalog No. Lamps Size
B19-115 1-F15T8 18-1/16”
ACESSORIES AND ADDERS:
ELECTRICAL
277 Volt 277V
Damp Location DL